
108,980 

66,278 

83,176 

60,608 60,011 

43,102 

95,190 

50,769 

100,767 97,046 

31,660 

112,793 

 -

 20,000

 40,000

 60,000

 80,000

 100,000

 120,000

DeBary Sanford Lake Mary Longwood Altamonte
Springs

Maitland Winter Park Florida
Hospital

LYNX Church
Street

Orlando
Amtrak

Sand Lake
Road

SUNRAIL ANNUAL RIDERSHIP BY STATION
FY 2016

Note: Regular service days – 253
Special service days – 4


